
 

 

 

 

 

Term 1 - 2023 Important Dates 

(These dates are subject to change, particularly events which depend on the weather) 

Date Event 
Monday 11th September 2023 PE with Miss Bracken – All Year Groups 
Tuesday 12th September 2023 KS2 Music Lessons with Mr Winston and 1-to-1 

Tuition Tuesday 12th September 2023 Rita and Hector Reading Whole Term 
Tuesday 12th September 2023 French with Louise Ives Whole Term  
Wednesday 13th September 2023 Marie Armour Oak Glockenspiel Lessons and 1-to-1 

Tuition Whole Term Friday 15th September 2023 Forest School Beech Class – Whole Term  
September 2023 Y5 Cognitive Ability Tests - CATs 
 
Friday 22nd September 2023 Jeans for Genes Day - £1 Donation to wear something 

in jean  
Monday 25th September 2023 Maple Class Biking with Ollie Whole Term 
Tuesday 26th September 2023 Last Day to Register Child for Flu Vaccination via 

NHS Portal Wednesday 27th September 2023 Reception 2024 Open Morning 
Thursday 28th September 2023 CRiBS Assembly with Steve Gurnett 
 
Monday 2nd October 2023 NHS Flu Immunisation 
Tuesday 3rd October 2023 Harvest Festival 
 
Monday 9th October 2023 Reception 2024 Open Afternoon 
Monday 9th October 2023 U11’s 6-A-Side Football Competition at St. Michael’s 

School Thursday 12th October 2023 Maple Visit to Kent Life – Victorian Day 
 
Friday 20th October 2023 Birch Class Visit to Eagle Heights 
Friday 20th October 2023 Show and Share in Classrooms - 3:15-3:45pm 
 End of Term 1 – Friday 20th October 2023    

 

 


